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2/3/66 10:58 about:blank

Account Details - Current Account

sount No. 128-6-002834 Currency THB
unt Name anatydannsalfoninagsan  Account Status Active
Branch Name ROJANA BR.
49,290.00 Available Balance 49,290.00 >
b Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2023 4 ﬁ To Date  28-02-2023 @
Time 00:00 v Time | 24:00 v

Specific Period: Today v ‘

Date Telflerid  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
01-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -77,598.00 63,299.90 0128
01-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -59,499.90 3,800.00 0128
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 6,200.00 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,575.00 16,775.00 108682
02-02-2023 , 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,982.00 21,757.00 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 236.00 21,993.00 108682
02-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,500.00 35,493.00 108682
02-02-2023 9.31000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 38,293.00 108682

- 02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -8,018.00 30,275.00 0128
- 02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -10,575.00 19,700.00 0128
- 02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -2,400.00 17,300.00 0128
02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -13,500.00 3,800.00 0128
02-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -3,800.00 0.00 0128
06-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 29,000.00 29,000.00 108682
06-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -29,000.00 0.00 0128
| 08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,303.01 1,303.01 108682
08-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 759.99 2,063.00 108682
08022023 KT9369 PADWP L -2,063.00 000 0128
| 13-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 22,080.00 22,080.00 108682
13-02-2023 ‘ 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 875.00 22,955.00 108682
13-02-2023 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 56,377.40 79,332.40 108682
| 13-02-2023 . - 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 ! 850.00 80,182.40 108682
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510.00

310.00

-850.00

-80,152.40

490.06

30,240.00

-30,240.00

10389072 -490.06

1of2
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0.00
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Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
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Account Details - Current Account

Acco

Account Name

ias Name

Ledger Balance

tions to view by:

From Date

Time

" Specific Period: Today

1t No. 128-6-002834

Aty daunsalFaninaysen

49,290.00

01-02-2023

00:00 v

Date Teller id  Transaction Code
20-02-2023 931003 BCD14
20-02-2023 931003 BCD14

20-02-2023 931003 BCD14
20-02-2023 931003 BCD14
20-02-2023 , 931003 BCD14
20-02-2023 931000 BCD14
23-02-2023 93999 BPDWT
: 23-02-2023 9.3999 BPDWT
 23-02-2023 573326 CWTPC
 23-02-2023 K19294 PADWP
23-02-2023 90180 CBCA
- 27-02-2023 931000 BCD14
- 27-02-2023 931000 BCD14
27-02-2023 931000 BCD14
27-02-2023 931000 BCD14
27-02-2023 931001 BCD14
27-02-2023 931001 BCD14
28-02-2023 93999 BPDWT
28-02-2023 93999 BPDWT
28-02-2023 93999 BPDWT
| Total Cr. = 858,899.49
’ about:blank » ‘

Description
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Phranakornsria

Phranakornsria

9294-
10900062171400311

SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Phranakornsria
Phranakornsria

Phranakornsria

about:blank

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name
Available Balance

THB
Active
ROJANA BR.

49,290.00 >

Date |28-02-2023

Time  24:00 v

Cheque No. Amount
2,800.00
9,000.00

312,920.51

186,814.01
5,250.00

31,000.00
-93,091.62

-385,542.90

10389073 -4,450.00

-28,500.00

10389074 -2,400.00
840.00

6,247.00

59,900.00

10,187.00
856.00

55,796.51

-2,800.00

-31,000.00

-840.00

Total Dr. = -866,810.88

Balance

2,800.00

11,800.00

324,720.51

511,534.52

516,784.52

547,784.52

454,692.90

69,150.00

64,700.00

36,200.00

33,800.00

34,640.00

40,887.00

100,787.00

110,974.00

111,830.00

167,626.51

164,826.51

133,826.51

132,986.51 /

&

Init Br
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108682

108682

108682

0128

0128

0128

0128

0700

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0128

0128

0128
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2/3/66 10:59 about:blank
Account Details - Current Account
128-6-00842-5 Currency THB
naoyumsUflnduiia Account Status Active
LNBATATTH(HAR)
Branch Name ROJANABR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00 -
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transa From Date ;01'02'2023 @ To Date ;28'02‘2023 ; : @

Time 00:00 v

Time 24:00 v

O Today v ‘

Date Teller id  Transaction Code Description Chague No. Amount Balance init Br
06-02-2023 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,040.00 5,040.00 108682
06-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -5,040.00 0.00 0128

15-02-2023 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,558.00 1,558.00 108682
15-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -1,558.00 0.00 012é
23-02-2023 . 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,596.00 4,596.00 108682
23-02-2023 93999 BPDWT Phranakornsria -4,596.00 0.00 0128

-Total Cr. = 11,194.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

Total Dr. = -11,194.00

SN K< O

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel, 0-2208-7799, Emai

about:blank

: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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